
 

 

 

 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 2019-2020 

Note: ***-Working Day 
 
 

Fr. Nilson Davis, CMI 
Principal 

DAY DATE I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

05.03.2020 Thursday *** *** *** *** Art & G.K. Art & G.K. Art & G.K. Art & G.K. 

06.03.2020 Friday *** *** *** *** V.E V.E V.E V.E 

07.03.2020 Saturday Study Leave Lang.III Lang.III Study Leave 

08.03.2020 Sunday Study Holiday 

09.03.2020 Monday V.E.& Art V.E.& Art V.E.& Art V.E.& Art Science Maths Physics History 

10.03.2020 Tuesday Study Leave English II Geography Chemistry English I 

11.03.2020 Wednesday Maths English  Maths Science Study Leave 

12.03.2020 Thursday Study Leave Computer Lang.II Maths Biology 

13.03.2020 Friday Computer Hindi Lang.II Computer Lang.III English II History Computer 

14.03.2020 Saturday Study Holiday 

15.03.2020 Sunday Study Holiday 

16.03.2020 Monday Science Maths Social Science Lang.III Maths Physics Geography Maths 

17.03.2020 Tuesday Kannada Computer English English Lang.II Biology English II Chemistry 

18.03.2020 Wednesday Study Leave English I Computer English II 

19.03.2020 Thursday English Science Lang.III Social Science Geography Chemistry English I Geography 

20.03.2020 Friday Study Leave Computer Maths English I History Lang.II Physics 

21.03.2020 Saturday Hindi Kannada Science Lang.II History Computer Biology Lang.II 


